|Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

POST ISSUE

1. Name of Listed Entity: Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited 29.09.2021

2.  Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: Equity Shares

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:
Particulars ‘ YES* NO*

a Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? NO

b |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO

c Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? NO

d Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? YES

e |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

f Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? NO

g [Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? NO
*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable,
shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed entity in above
table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:




Name of the Company:

Scrip Code, Name of the

scrip, class of security :
Ason:

Categ
ory

U} (1

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group
(B) Public

(C) Non Promoter- Non Public
(c1)
(C2)

Shares underlying DRs
Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total

29.09.2021

Category of shareholder

Introductory sub-table (I)(a) -

Nos. of No. of fully No. of
sharehold paid up equity Partly paid-
ers shares held

shares held

(1) (v) (v)
8 22987250 0
42200 16012811 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
42208 39000061 0

Paras Defence And Space Technologies Limited
EQUITY

POST ISSUE

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of shares
underlying

(Vi)

up equity Depository Receipts

Total nos.
shares held

(VI=(IV)+(V)+(
Vi)
22987250

16012811
0
0
0
39000061

Shareholdi
ngasa%
of total no.
of shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) Asa
% of
(A+B+C2)

(i)

58.94
41.06
NA

NA
0.00
100.00

No of Voting Rights

Class: Equity
Shares

22987250
16012811
0
0
0
39000061

Class: NIL

(1x)

© © © ©o o o

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Total

22987250
16012811
0
0
0
39000061

No. of Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
Total as a (including
% of Warrants)
(A+B+C)
(X)
58.94 0
41.06 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
100.00 0

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

(X1)=(VII}+(X)

58.94
41.06
NA

NA
0.00
100.00

Number of Locked in

shares
No. As a % of
(a) total
Shares
held (b)
(X1

22987250 100.00
9181520 57.34
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
32168770 82.48

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered

(a)

(xn1)

NA
NA
NA
NA

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

0.00

0.00

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialize;
d form

(XIv)

22987250
16012811
0
0
0
39000061
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(1)
(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

Category & Name of the

Shareholders

U}

Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided

Family

Munjal Sharad Shah
Sharad Virji Shah
Anish Hemant Mehta

Kaajal Harsh Bhansali

Ami Munjal Shah

Anushka Munjal Shah

Jiwanshi Munjal Shah

Niranjana Sharad Shah

Central Government/ State

Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Entity type No. of No. of fully  Partly paid- Nos. of shares Total nos. Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares Shareholding, Number of Locked in Number of Shares Number of

i.e. promoter sharehold paid up equity up equity underlying shares held ng % Underlying as a % assuming shares pledged or otherwise equity shares

OR promoter er shares held shares held Depository Receipts calculated Outstanding  full conversion encumbered held in
group entity as per convertible  of convertible dematerialize!

(except SCRR, 1957 securities securities (as a d form

promoter) As a % of No of Voting Rights Totalasa (including percentage of No. As a % of No. As a % of
(A+B+C2)  Class: Equity  Class: NIL Total % ofTotal  warrants) diluted share (@ total (@ total
Shares Voting capital) as a % Shares Shares
rights of A+B+C2 held (b) held (b)
() (v) (v) (V1) (VIN=(IV)+(V)+( (Vi) (1X) (x) (XI)=(VII)+(X) (xn) (xi) (XIv)
Vi)

8 22987250 0 0 22987250 58.94 22987250 0 22987250 58.94 0 58.94 22987250 100.00 0 0.00 22987250
promoter 9858137 0 0 9858137 25.28 9858137 0 9858137 25.28 0 25.28 9858137 100.00 0 0.00 9858137
promoter 7274840 0 0 7274840 18.65 7274840 0 7274840 18.65 0 18.65 7274840 100.00 0 0.00 7274840
promoter group 1420630 0 0 1420630 3.64 1420630 0 1420630 3.64 0 3.64 1420630  100.00 0 0.00 1420630
promoter group 1420630 0 0 1420630 3.64 1420630 0 1420630 3.64 0 3.64 1420630 100.00 0 0.00 1420630
promoter group 1013008 0 0 1013008 2.60 1013008 0 1013008 2.60 0 2.60 1013008 100.00 0 0.00 1013008
promoter group 1000000 0 0 1000000 2.56 1000000 0 1000000 2.56 0 2.56 1000000 100.00 0 0.00 1000000
promoter group 1000000 0 0 1000000 2.56 1000000 0 1000000 2.56 0 2.56 1000000 100.00 0 0.00 1000000
promoter group 5 0 0 5 0.00 5 0 5 0.00 0 0.00 5 100.00 0 0.00 5
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
8 22987250 0 0 22987250 58.94 22987250 0 22987250 58.94 0 58.94 22987250  100.00 0 0.00 22987250
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(2)
(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

()

Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Government
Institutions

Foreign Portfolio Investor

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total Shareholding of

Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

0
22987250

0
22987250

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
58.94

0
22987250

0
22987250

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
58.94

o

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
58.94

0
22987250

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0
22987250
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(1)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)

(f)

(8)

(h)

(i)

()

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

U]

Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C
Nippon India Small Cap Fund

Hdfc Trustee Company Ltd. A/C
Hdfc Focused 30 Fund

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Abakkus Emerging Opportunities
Fund-1

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Ashoka India Equity Investment
Trust Plc

Financial Institutions/ Banks

“Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)
Central Government/ State

Government(s)/ President of
India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

No. of No. of fully  Partly paid- Nos. of shares
sharehold paid up equity up equity underlying
er shares held shares held Depository Receipts
(1) (Iv) (v) (V1)
2 1100122 0
569663 0
530459 0
1 3096 0
8 1077484 0
980091 0
0 0 0
29 1698573 0
1015739 0
25 778954 0
1 7431 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
66 4665660 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total nos.
shares held

(VI=(IV)+(V)+(
Vi)

1100122
569663

530459

3096

1077484
980091

1698573
1015739

778954

7431

4665660
0

Shareholdi
ng%
calculated
as per
SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(vin)

2.82
1.46

1.36

0.01

2.76
2:51:

0.00

4.36
2.60

2.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

11.96
0.00

0.00

No of Voting Rights

Class: Equity
Shares

1100122
569663

530459

3096

1077484
980091

1698573
1015739

778954

7431

4665660
0

Class: NIL

(1X)

o

Total

1100122
569663

530459

3096

1077484
980091

1698573

1015739

778954

7431

4665660
0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Totalas a
% of Total
Voting
rights

2.82
1.46

1.36

0.01

2.76
251

0.00

4.36
2.60

2.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

11.96
0.00

0.00

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

(x)

o

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) as a %
of A+B+C2
(XN)=(VI)+(X)

2.82
1.46

1.36

0.01

2.76
251

0.00

4.36
2.60

0.02

0.00

0.00

11.96

0.00

Number of Locked in

shares
No. As a % of
(a) total
Shares
held (b)
(X1
975885 88.71
487900 85.65
487985 91.99
0 0.00
980091 90.96
980091 100.00
0 0.00
1285795 75.70
1000025 98.45
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
3241771 69.48
0 0.00

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered

No.

(X

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialize
d form

(XIv)

1100122
569663

530459

3096

1077484
980091

1698573

1015739

778954

7431

4665660
0
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3)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)

Non-institutions
Individuals

i. Individual shareholders holding

nominal share capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs.

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

Mukul Mahavir Prasad Agrawal
Jaya Chandrakant Gogri

Amit Mahajan

Shilpa Mahajan

NBFCs registered with RBI
Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories (holding
DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate
Badve Engineering Ltd
NRI - NON REPAT

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

41930

21

17

166
133

33

42134
42200

4891983

4327991

904286
760000
700000
700000

533419

1593758

1590768
797195

2990

11347151
16012811

O O o o

o o o ©

o

o O o o

© © o o

o

4891983

4327991

904286
760000
700000
700000

533419

1593758

1590768
797195

2990

11347151
16012811

12.54

11.10

2.32
1.95
1.79
1.79

137

0.00

0.00

4.09

4.08
2.04

0.01

29.10
41.06

4891983

4327991

904286
760000
700000
700000

533419

1593758

1590768
797195

2990

11347151
16012811

o O o o

© © o o

o

4891983

4327991

904286
760000
700000
700000

533419

1593758

1590768
797195

2990

11347151
16012811

12.54

11.10

2.32
1.95
1.79
1.79

1.37

0.00

0.00

4.09

4.08
2.04

0.01

29.10
41.06

o o o o

© O o ©

o

12.54

11.10

2.32
1.95
1.79
1.79

1.37

0.00

0.00

4.09

4.08
2.04

0.01

29.10
41.06

217498

4327991

904286
760000
700000
700000

1394260

1394260
797195

0

5939749
9181520

4.45

100.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

87.48

87.65
100.00

0.00

52.35
57.34

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

4891983

4327991

904286
760000
700000
700000

533419

1593758

1590768
797195

2990

11347151
16012811
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1)
(a)

2)

(a)

Sr. No

Category & Name of the

Shareholders

U}

Custodian/DR Holder
Name of DR Holder (if available)

Employee Benefit Trust
(under SEBI (Share based

Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)

Total Non-Promoter- Non
Public Shareholding (C)=

(Q)+C)2)

Name

NA

Details of the SBO ()

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise
encumbered
No. As a % of
(a) total
Shares
held (b)
(x1m)
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Exercise of significant
influence

No. of No. of fully  Partly paid-  Nos. of shares Total nos. Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares Shareholding, =~ Number of Locked in
sharehold paid up equity up equity underlying shares held ng% Underlying as a % assuming shares
shares held shares held Depository Receipts calculated Outstanding  full conversion
as per convertible of convertible
SCRR, 1957 securities securities (as a
As a % of No of Voting Rights Totalasa (including percentage of No. As a % of
(A+B+C2)  Class: Equity ~ Class: NIL Total %ofTotal  warrants) diluted share (@ total
Shares Voting capital) as a % Shares
rights of A+B+C2 held (b)
(1v) (v) (1) (VIN=(IV)+(V)+( (Vi) (1X) (x) (X1)=(VI1)+(X) (xn)
Vi)
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
Table V - Statement showing details of Significant Beneficial Owners (SBOs)
Details of the registered owner (Il) Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (Il)
Nationality Name Nationality Whether by virtue of:
Shares Voting  Rights on distributable dividend  Exercise of control
Rights or any other distribution
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

NA

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialize|
d form

(XIV)

Date of
creation /
acquisition of|

significant

beneficial
interest# (IV)

NA
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