Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

POST ISSUE

1. Name of Listed Entity: Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited

29.09.2021

- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: Equity Shares
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)
- 4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

	Particulars	YES*	NO*
a	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		NO
b	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		NO
С	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		NO
d	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	YES	
е	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		NO
f	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?		NO
g	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?		NO

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:



				Introducto	ory sub-ta	able (I)(a) -													
Nan	ne of the Company:	Paras Defend							POST ISSUI										
	p Code, Name of the o, class of security:	EQUITY																	
As o	n:	29.09.2021																	
						Table	I - Summary	Stateme	nt holding o	of specified	securities								
Categ ory	Category of sharel			sharehold paid up equity Partly paid- underly		Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of Vo	ting Rights held	in each class c	of securities		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity share held in dematerializ d form
								as per	No of Voting Rights			Total as a	(including	percentage of	No.	As a % of		As a % of	u 101111
								SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class: Equity Shares	Class: NIL	Total	% of (A+B+C)	Warrants)	diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(a)	total Shares held (b)	(a)	total Shares held (b)	
(1)	(11)		(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=(IV)+(V)+(VI)	(VIII)		(IX)			(X)	(XI)=(VII)+(X)	(XII)		(XIII)		(XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		8	22987250	0	0	22987250	58.94	22987250	0	22987250	58.94	0	58.94	22987250	100.00	0	0.00	2298725
(B)	Public		42200	16012811	0	0	16012811	41.06	16012811	0	16012811	41.06	0	41.06	9181520	57.34	NA		1601281
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public		0	0	0	0	0	NA	0	0	C	0.00	0	NA	0	0.00	NA		
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs		0	0	0	0	0	NA	0	0	0	0.00	0	NA	0	0.00	NA		
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Tru	ists	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA		
	Total		42208	39000061			39000061	100.00	39000061		39000061	100.00				82.48			3900006



					<u>Table</u>	II - Statement	showing sha	reholding	g pattern of	the Promot	er and Pr	omoter (roup						
	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Shareholders i.e. promoter OR promoter group entity (except	shares held			ated er					Number of Locked in shares		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form				
		promoter)						As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class: Equity Shares	of Voting Rights Class: NIL	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	securities (including Warrants)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) as a % of A+B+C2	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	d form
	(1)		(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=(IV)+(V)+(VI)	(VIII)		(IX)			(X)	(XI)=(VII)+(X)	(XII))	(XIII)		(XIV)
(1)	Indian						VIJ												
(a)) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		8	22987250	0	0	22987250	58.94	22987250	0	22987250	58.94	0	58.94	22987250	100.00	0	0.00	2298725
	Munjal Sharad Shah	promoter		9858137	0	0	9858137	25.28	9858137	0	9858137	25.28	0	25.28	9858137	100.00	0	0.00	985813
	Sharad Virji Shah	promoter		7274840	0	0	7274840	18.65	7274840	0	7274840	18.65	0	18.65	7274840	100.00	0	0.00	727484
	Anish Hemant Mehta	promoter group		1420630	0	0	1420630	3.64	1420630	0	1420630	3.64	0	3.64	1420630	100.00	0	0.00	142063
	Kaajal Harsh Bhansali	promoter group		1420630	0	0	1420630	3.64	1420630	0	1420630	3.64	0	- 3.64	1420630	100.00	0	0.00	142063
	Ami Munjal Shah	promoter group		1013008	0	0	1013008	2.60	1013008	0	1013008	2.60	0	2.60	1013008	100.00	0	0.00	101300
	Anushka Munjal Shah	promoter group		1000000	0	0	1000000	2.56	1000000	0	1000000	2.56	0	2.56	1000000	100.00	0	0.00	100000
	Jiwanshi Munjal Shah	promoter group		1000000	0	0	1000000	2.56	1000000	0	1000000	2.56	0	2.56	1000000	100.00	0	0.00	100000
	Niranjana Sharad Shah	promoter group		5	0	0	5	0.00	5	0	5	0.00	0	0.00	5	100.00	0	0.00	!
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	(
(d)	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	(
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	22987250	0	0	22987250	58.94	22987250	0	22987250	58.94	0	58.94	22987250	100.00	0	0.00	22987250



(2)	Foreign																	
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(b)	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(f)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	8	22987250	0	0	22987250	58.94	22987250	0	22987250	58.94	0	58.94	22987250	100.00	0	0.00	22987250



					Table III - State		g silaic		01 1110 1	anic mai	C.IOIGGI						
	Category & Name of the Shareholders		paid up equity	up equity	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Shareholdi ng % calculated as per SCRR, 1957	Number of Vot	ing Rights held i	n each class o	f securities		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of L share		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity share held in dematerialize d form
							As a % of	No	of Voting Right	S	Total as a	(including	percentage of	No.	As a % of	No. As a % o	
							(A+B+C2)	Class: Equity Shares	Class: NIL	Total	% of Total Voting rights	Warrants)	diluted share capital) as a % of A+B+C2	(a)	total Shares held (b)	(a) total Shares held (b)	
	(1)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=(IV)+(V)+(VI)	(VIII)		(IX)			(X)	(XI)=(VII)+(X)	(XII)		(XIII)	(XIV)
(1)	Institutions					,											
(a)	Mutual Funds/	2	1100122	0	0	1100122	2.82	1100122	0	1100122	2.82	0	2.82	975885	88.71	NA	1100122
	Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India Small Cap Fund		569663	0	0				0	569663		0	1.46	487900	85.65	NA	569663
	Hdfc Trustee Company Ltd. A/C Hdfc Focused 30 Fund		530459	0	0	530459	1.36	530459	0	530459	1.36	0	1.36	487985	91.99	NA	530459
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	1	3096	0	0	3096	0.01	3096	0	3096	0.01	0	0.01	0	0.00	NA	3096
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	8	1077484	0	0	1077484	2.76	1077484	0	1077484	2.76	0	2.76	980091	90.96	NA	1077484
. ,	Abakkus Emerging Opportunities Fund-1		980091		0				0	980091		0		980091	100.00	NA	980091
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	(
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	29	1698573	0	0	1698573	4.36	1698573	0	1698573	4.36	0	4.36	1285795	75.70	NA	1698573
	Ashoka India Equity Investment Trust Plc		1015739	0	0	1015739	2.60	1015739	0	1015739	2.60	0	2.60	1000025	98.45	NA	1015739
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	25	778954	0	0	778954	2.00	778954	0	778954	2.00	0	2.00	0	0.00	NA	778954
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	7431	0	0	7431	0.02	7431	0	7431	0.02	0	0.02	0	0.00	NA	7431
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	(
(i)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	(
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	66	4665660	0	0	4665660	11.96	4665660	0	4665660	11.96	0	11.96	3241771	69.48	NA	4665660
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	(
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	



(3)	Non-institutions																
	Individuals																
(a)	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	41930	4891983	0	0	4891983	12.54	4891983	0	4891983	12.54	0	12.54	217498	4.45	NA	489198
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	4327991	0	0	4327991	11.10	4327991	0	4327991	11.10	0	11.10	4327991	100.00	NA	432799
	Mukul Mahavir Prasad Agrawal		904286	0	0	904286	2.32	904286	0	904286	2.32	0	2.32	904286	100.00	NA	90428
	Jaya Chandrakant Gogri		760000	0	0	760000	1.95	760000	0	760000	1.95	0	1.95	760000	100.00	NA	76000
	Amit Mahajan		700000	0	0	700000	1.79	700000	0	700000	1.79	0	1.79	700000	100.00	NA	70000
	Shilpa Mahajan		700000	0	0	700000	1.79	700000	0	700000	1.79	0	1.79	700000	100.00	NA	70000
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	17	533419	0	0	533419	1.37	533419	0	533419	1.37	0	1.37	0	0.00	NA	53341
(c)	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	1
(e)	Any Other (specify)	166	1593758	0	0	1593758	4.09	1593758	0	1593758	4.09	0	4.09	1394260	87.48	NA	159375
1	Bodies Corporate	133	1590768	0	0	1590768	4.08	1590768	0	1590768	4.08	0	4.08	1394260	87.65	NA	159076
	Badve Engineering Ltd		797195	0	0	797195	2.04	797195	0	797195	2.04	0	2.04	797195	100.00	NA	79719
2	NRI - NON REPAT	33	2990	0	0	2990	0.01	2990	0	2990	0.01	0	0.01	0	0.00	NA	299
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	42134	11347151	0	0	11347151	29.10	11347151	0	11347151	29.10	0	29.10	5939749	52.35	NA	1134715
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	42200	16012811	0	0	16012811	41.06	16012811	0	16012811	41.06	0	41.06	9181520	57.34	NA	1601281



				able IV -	Statement show	wing shareh	olding pa	ttern of the	Non Promo	ter- Non	Public sh	areholder						
	Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehold er	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held		Number of Vot	ing Rights held i				Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		held in dematerialize d form
						As a % of			5	Total as a	(including	percentage of	No.	As a % of		As a % of		
		hii					(A+B+C2)	Class: Equity Shares	Class: NIL	Total	% of Total Voting rights	Warrants)	diluted share capital) as a % of A+B+C2	(a)	total Shares held (b)	(a)	total Shares held (b)	
	(1)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=(IV)+(V)+(VI)	(VIII)		(IX)			(X)	(XI)=(VII)+(X)	(XII		(XIII)		(XIV)
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder	0	C	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	(0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	(
(a)	Name of DR Holder (if available)																	
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	C	0	0	C	0.00	0	0	(0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	(
(a)																		
	Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	(0 0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	(
					Table V - State	ment show	ing detail	s of Significa	ant Benefici	al Owner	s (SBOs)							
Sr. No	Details of the	6BO (I)			Deta	ails of the registe	red owner (I	1)		Details of he	olding/ exerc	ise of right of tl	ne SBO in the repo	rting compan	, whether	direct or indire	ct*: (III)	Date of
	Name	Nat	ionality		Nam	e		Nation	ality				Whether by virtu	ue of:				creation /
									Shares	Voting Rights	U	ibutable dividend er distribution	Exercise of	control	Exercise of sign		acquisition o significant beneficial interest# (IV	
	NA		NA		NA			NA		NA	NA		NA	NA		NA		NA

